. |

x

" B \ ' o
“ ' . >
|l'
' Sports performance |, o’
J d i -
f':':': -':'. ' . ﬁ i / _
The all new Audi j L =
“hhay ; - /_,
& '?/ o
g : : o . ) :
4wt The desiggoTilie all IBWIAL djeXS SOrirdys an # The Audi A3 also introduces a nw level of chassis
'.:.:,:,'1 immediate sense of sporti /ss‘and emo/t_jqn. The technology. With the introducti’bf 3
i, clear-glass headlamps, high shoulderline, short electromechanical speed-sensit"teering, in™
overhangs front ar]U/réar'-’a'n(;rergﬁ'lﬁduette reminiscent combination with an independentfour-link rear
of a classic sp%e&fpe clearly emphasise the w.. suspension and aluminium front suspension
dynamis the stunning all new Audi A3. The technology, the all new Audi A3 offers precise steering
g interio ign_'c’gniﬁt, in-perfectrrmony with the with a perfectly-balanced dynamic yet comfortable
r qx&eﬁcr, offer§ increased comfort, juxury and style. ride. With Audi’s famous quattro® all-wheel drive-
¥ ~ ' technology, the new Audi A3 offers sur ts -
}Nith thejlf,’new A3, Audi showcases a new range of performance. 'Iﬁ;‘ “ - L
3’dvanc’e§ﬁgines. The introduction of the new 2.0- N - =57
litre FSI (Fuel Stratified Injection) petrol, and 2.0-litre The all new A3 b q'.n'myriad of safety features
TDI(Turbocharged Direct Injection) diesel engine, both including d_rivé' nd front passenger frontal and side
’ incorporate direct fuel injection technology creating _ainbags, SIDEGUARD head airbag curtain forfront and
sporty performance with minimal fuel consumption.f.‘_' - rear passeng and active front head restraints for
The further refined 1.6-litre petrol engine offers. & = the driver and passenger. Standard active safety
| improved dynamism, whilst the 184 kW 3.2;Hf€V6 features also i’hg e Au_di’s Electronic Stabilisation
1 offers pure sports performance: Perfectly matching Program (ESP), incorporating Anti-lock Braking System
| these dynamic engines is a new generation of (ABS), Electronic Diff | Lock (EDL), Anti-Slip

transmission technology. Thanks to the new six-speed
manual, six-speed tiptronic and six-speed DSG® (Direct
Shift Gearbox) transmissions, the all new Audi A3
offers sports-style performance with unmatched levels
of refinement and economy.

R




Technical Data

Cylinders

Capacity (cc)

Power (kW/rpm)

Torque (Nm/rpm)

Transmission

Acceleration 0-100km/h (seconds)
Wheels

Tyres

Safety

Active front head restraints

Anti-lock Braking System(ABS) with Brake Assist

Airbags for driver and front passenger

Side airbags for driver and front passenger

SIDEGUARD head airbag curtain for front and rear passengers

Electronic Stabilisation Program(ESP) incorporating ABS, Electronic
Differential Lock(EDL), Anti Slip Regulation(ASR) and Brake Assist

Electromechanical speed sensitive steering

Head restraints and three point seat belts for all 5 seats
quattro® all-wheel drive

Safety steering column with tilt and telescopic adjustment

Sports suspension

Exterior Features

Acoustic parking system rear

Anti-theft alarm system

Body shell fully galvanized

Exterior mirrors electrically adjustable, heated and body coloured
Fog lights integrated front and rear

Metallic paint

Remote central locking

Security engine immobilizer

Sunroof, tinted glass electrically adjustable

Xenon headlights with automatic beam angle adjustment
combined with headlight cleaning system

Interior Features

Automatic air conditioning with dual climate control
Cruise control

Driver Information System(DIS) with in-car computer
Easy entry function for rear passengers

Electric front windows

Electric lumbar support

Front centre armrest

Leather steering wheel

Sports steering wheel leather bound

Sports steering wheel leather bound with tipronic shift
Multi-function leather steering wheel with tiptronic shift
Matt finish interior décor

High polish interior décor

Walnut brown interior wood décor

Module cloth upholstery

Matrix cloth upholstery

Leather and alcantara upholstery

Leather upholstery

Split fold rear seats

Sports seats front

Navigation Plus with integrated TV and Driver Information System(DIS)
Rear sunblind

Rear view mirror with automatic dimming function, exterior light
sensor and coming home lights

Concert sound system with 8 loudspeakers and in-dash CD player
Symphony sound system double din with 8 loud speakers

CD Changer

BOSE sound system with 8 loudspeakers, total output of 195 watt

® = Standard — = Not available O = Optional extra

1.6
Attraction

4
1595
75/5600
148/3800
5 man/6 tiptronic
11.9/12.9
16" alloy
205/55

1.6
Attraction

O & @ O O

® 6 O O @

® O

® O |

2.0 FSI
Attraction

4
1984
110/6000
200/3500
6 man/6 tiptronic
9.1/9.5
16" alloy
205/55

2.0 FSI
Attraction

O & @ O O

® 6 O O @

® O

® O |

2.0 FSI
Ambition

4
1984
110/6000
200/3500
6 man/6 tiptronic
9.1/9.5
17" alloy
225/45

2.0 FSI
Ambition

O O e e C e e & O O

O C e e & O e

c e o O e |

® O & ¢ O

O O O @ ¢

2.0 TDI
Ambition

4
1968
103/4000
320/1750-2500
6 DSG®
9.4
17" alloy
225/45

2.0 TDI
Ambition

O @ € O @ 6 @ O O

® 6 6 C o (o]

o]

® O @ & O

o 0O O e C

3.2 quattro
Ambition

6
3189
184/6300
320/2500-3000
6 DSG®
6.4

17" alloy

225/45

3.2 quattro
Ambition

e 6 06 0 O

O e e

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Please check with your Audi dealer. Cars pictured may not be to exact Australian specifications. Audi A3 2.0 FSI
Ambition pictured with optional metallic paint, xenon headlights and 17" alloy wheels.



