Sports performance The all new Audi A3

The design of the all new Audi A3 portrays an immediate sense of sportiness and emotion. The clear-glass headlamps, high shoulder line, short overhangs front and rear and a silhouette reminiscent of a classic sports coupe clearly emphasise the dynamism of the stunning all new Audi A3. The interior design concept, in-perfect harmony with the exterior, offers increased comfort, luxury and style.

Í

With the all new A3, Audi showcases a new range of advanced engines. The introduction of the new 2.0litre FSI (Fuel Stratified Injection) petrol, and 2.0-litre TDI (Turbocharged Direct Injection) diesel engine, both incorporate direct fuel injection technology creating sporty performance with minimal fuel consumption. The further refined 1.6-litre petrol engine offers improved dynamism, whilst the 184 kW 3.2-litre V6 offers pure sports performance. Perfectly matching these dynamic engines is a new generation of transmission technology. Thanks to the new six-speed manual, six-speed tiptronic and six-speed DSG[®] (Direct Shift Gearbox) transmissions, the all new Audi A3 offers sports-style performance with unmatched levels of refinement and economy.

(17)

The Audi A3 also introduces a new level of chassis technology. With the introduction of electromechanical speed-sensitive steering, in combination with an independent four-link rear suspension and aluminium front suspension technology, the all new Audi A3 offers precise steering with a perfectly-balanced dynamic yet comfortable ride. With Audi's famous quattro[®] all-wheel drive technology, the new Audi A3 offers surefooted sports performance.

The all new A3 boasts a myriad of safety features including driver and front passenger frontal and side airbags, SIDEGUARD head airbag curtain for front and rear passengers and active front head restraints for the driver and front passenger. Standard active safety features also include Audi's Electronic Stabilisation Program (ESP), incorporating Anti-lock Braking System (ABS), Electronic Differential Lock (EDL), Anti-Slip Regulation (ASR) and Brake Assist.

IN:07840

Technical Data	1.6 Attraction	2.0 FSI Attraction	2.0 FSI Ambition	2.0 TDI Ambition	3.2 quattro Ambition
Cylinders	4	4	4	4	6
Capacity (cc)	1595	1984	1984	1968	3189
Power (kW/rpm)	75/5600	110/6000	110/6000	103/4000	184/6300
Torque (Nm/rpm)	148/3800	200/3500	200/3500	320/1750-2500	320/2500-3000
Transmission	5 man/6 tiptronic	6 man/6 tiptronic	6 man/6 tiptronic	6 DSG [®]	6 DSG [®]
Acceleration 0-100km/h (seconds)	11.9/12.9	9.1/9.5	9.1/9.5	9.4	6.4
Wheels	16" alloy	16″ alloy	17″ alloy	17″ alloy	17″ alloy
				,	
Tyres	205/55	205/55	225/45	225/45	225/45
Safety	1.6 Attraction	2.0 FSI Attraction	2.0 FSI Ambition	2.0 TDI Ambition	3.2 quattro Ambition
Active front head restraints	•	•	٠	•	•
Anti-lock Braking System(ABS) with Brake Assist	•	•	•	•	•
Airbags for driver and front passenger	•	•	•	•	•
Side airbags for driver and front passenger	•	٠	•	٠	•
SIDEGUARD head airbag curtain for front and rear passengers	•	•	•	•	•
Electronic Stabilisation Program(ESP) incorporating ABS, Electronic Differential Lock(EDL), Anti Slip Regulation(ASR) and Brake Assist	٠	٠	•	٠	•
Electromechanical speed sensitive steering	•	•	•	•	•
Head restraints and three point seat belts for all 5 seats	•	•	•	•	•
quattro [®] all-wheel drive	-	-	-	-	•
Safety steering column with tilt and telescopic adjustment	•	•	•	•	•
Sports suspension	0	0	•	•	•
Exterior Features					
Acoustic parking system rear	0	0	0	0	0
Anti-theft alarm system	0	0	0	0	•
Body shell fully galvanized	•	•	•	•	•
Exterior mirrors electrically adjustable, heated and body coloured	•	•	•	•	•
Fog lights integrated front and rear	0	0	•	•	•
Metallic paint	0	0	0	0	0
Remote central locking	•	•	•	•	•
Security engine immobilizer	•	•	•	•	•
Sunroof, tinted glass electrically adjustable	0	0	0	0	0
Xenon headlights with automatic beam angle adjustment combined with headlight cleaning system	0	0	0	0	•
Interior Features					
Automatic air conditioning with dual climate control	•	٠	•	٠	•
Cruise control	0	0	0	0	•
Driver Information System(DIS) with in-car computer	0	0	•	٠	•
Easy entry function for rear passengers	•	•	•	•	•
Electric front windows	•	•	•	•	•
Electric lumbar support Front centre armrest	0	0	0	0	•
Leather steering wheel	•	•	0	-	•
Sports steering wheel leather bound	-	_	•	•	_
Sports steering wheel leather bound with tipronic shift	_	_	0	0	•
Multi-function leather steering wheel with tiptronic shift	0	0	0	0	0
Matt finish interior décor	•	•	-	-	-
High polish interior décor	-	-	•	•	•
Walnut brown interior wood décor	0	0	0	0	0
Module cloth upholstery	•	•	-	-	-
Matrix cloth upholstery	-	-	٠	٠	-
Leather and alcantara upholstery	-	-	-	-	•
Leather upholstery	0	0	0	0	0
Split fold rear seats	•	•	•	•	•
Sports seats front Navigation Plus with integrated TV and Driver Information System(DIS)	-	-	•	•	•
Rear sunblind	0	0	•	•	•
Rear view mirror with automatic dimming function, exterior light	Ŭ	Ŭ	•	•	•
sensor and coming home lights	0	0	0	0	•
Concert sound system with 8 loudspeakers and in-dash CD player	•	•	•	•	-
Symphony sound system double din with 8 loud speakers	0	0	0	0	•
CD Changer	0	0	0	0	•
BOSE sound system with 8 loudspeakers, total output of 195 watt	0	0	0	0	0
• = Standard - = Not available O = Optional ex	ua				

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Please check with your Audi dealer. Cars pictured may not be to exact Australian specifications. Audi A3 2.0 FSI Ambition pictured with optional metallic paint, xenon headlights and 17" alloy wheels.